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Time 

7.20AM 

7.25AM 

The National Institute of Technology Agartala will celebrate the 75" Republic Day on 26" 

January 2024 as per the following programme: 

7.30AM 

7.45AM 

8.15AM 
8.20AM 

8.25AM 

8.40AM 

9.00AM 

9.30AM 

National Institute of Technology Agartala 
Agartala -799 046 (Tripura) 

Coply to: 

NOTIFICATION 

All concerned 

Venue 

SWAMI VIVEKANADA 
KNOWLEDGE PARK NITA 

ABV Sports Complex 
(Football Ground) 

date:2s.01.2024 

Assembly of Faculty, Staff and 
Students. 

Event 

Arrival of the Hon. Director NITA. 

Hoisting of National Flag by the Hon. 

Director followed by National Anthem. 

Assembly of students for march past 

Arrival of the Hon. Director NITA. 

Hoisting of National Flag by the Hon. 

Director followed by National Anthem. 

Address by the Hon. Director NITA. 

Cultural programme by the Students of 

NIT Agartala. 

All the Deans/HODs/Faculty members, Staff members and Students of NIT Agartala are cordially 

invited to attend the celebration. The Institute has arranged to and fro bus service from Battala, 

Agartala at 6.30am to NIT Agartala and back after the programme. 

Kabaddi Match by the students 

Distribution of sweets. 
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