

ष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान अगरतला

National Institute of Technology Agartala

Agartala - 799 046 (Tripura)

NITA/25/(32-DSA)REP-IND-DAY/2019-20/7719

date: 25 .01.2024

NOTIFICATION

The National Institute of Technology Agartala will celebrate the 75th Republic Day on 26th January 2024 as per the following programme:-

Time	Venue	Event
7.20AM	Venue	Assembly of Faculty, Staff and
7.ZUAIVI	SWAMI VIVEKANADA	Students.
7 25 4 5 4	KNOWLEDGE PARK NITA	Arrival of the Hon. Director NITA.
7.25AM		Hoisting of National Flag by the Hon.
7.30AM		Director followed by National Anthem.
7.45AM	ABV Sports Complex	Assembly of students for march past
		Arrival of the Hon. Director NITA.
8.15AM		Hoisting of National Flag by the Hon.
8.20AM	(Football Ground)	Director followed by National Anthem.
8.25AM		Address by the Hon. Director NITA.
		Cultural programme by the Students of
8.40AM		NIT Agartala.
0.00414		Kabaddi Match by the students
9.00AM		Distribution of sweets.
9.30AM		

All the Deans/HODs/Faculty members, Staff members and Students of NIT Agartala are cordially invited to attend the celebration. The Institute has arranged to and fro bus service from Battala, Agartala at 6.30am to NIT Agartala and back after the programme.

Nit Agartala

Cop[y to:

All concerned